
Name Title MS Teams Email

Aimee Moore Director, Corporate Services 647-953-2591 Aimee.Moore@thebao.ca

Amanda Paterson Inquiries and Complaints Officer 647-952-2706 Amanda.Paterson@thebao.ca

Andrew Reynolds Inspector 647-952-2946 Andrew.Reynolds@thebao.ca

Anna Navrota HR Generalist 647-952-4322 Anna.Navrota@thebao.ca

Ari Finkelstein Senior Manager, IT 647-933-3793 Ari.Finkelstein@thebao.ca

Asha Balakumar Licensing and Education Officer 647-953-2862 Asha.Balakumar@thebao.ca

Brian Chung Senior Financial Analyst 647-953-5227 Brian.Chung@thebao.ca

Cheryl Wald Paralegal 647-952-3541 Cheryl.Wald@thebao.ca

Crystal MacLaren Office Manager 647-953-9611 Crystal.MacLaren@thebao.ca

David Brazeau Manager, Communications (Bilingual) 437-775-3459 David.Brazeau@thebao.ca

Erica Keess Licensing and Education Officer 647-952-2710 Erica.Keess@thebao.ca

Gil Glover Senior Licensing Officer 647-952-0879 Gil.Glover@thebao.ca

Hamza Majid Manager, Financial Compliance 647-952-3556 Hamza.Majid@thebao.ca 

Jackey Lee Senior Financial Compliance Officer 647-952-3643 Jackey.Lee@thebao.ca

Jamie Traynor Licensing Officer  647-952-2657 Jamie.Traynor@thebao.ca

Jay Blair General Counsel and Privacy Officer 647-952-3653 Jay.Blair@thebao.ca

Jim Cassimatis CEO/Registrar 647-952-3820 Jim.Cassimatis@thebao.ca

Karie Draper Manager, Policy and Procedures Development 647-952-0937 Karie.Draper@thebao.ca

Kate Dafoe Inspector 647-952-4170 Kate.Dafoe@thebao.ca
Khadija Shoukat Financial Compliance Officer 647-953-2603 Khadija.Shoukat@thebao.ca
Lizzie Robinson Licensing Officer  647-953-2963 Lizzie.Robinson@thebao.ca
Madison McCandless Financial Compliance Officer 647-953-9517 Madison.McCandless@thebao.ca
Meriem Mimoune Licensing Officer (Bilingual) 647-953-1080 Meriem.Mimoune@thebao.ca

Michael D'Mello Deputy Registrar 647-483-2648 Michael.DMello@thebao.ca

Michael Mora Solution Architect 647-952-2952 Michael.Mora@thebao.ca

Michele Mark Inquiries and Complaints Officer 647-952-3182 Michele.Mark@thebao.ca

Michelle Crognale CRM Lead and Education Manager (Bilingual) 647-953-1617 Michelle.Crognale@thebao.ca

Molly Dawe Office Administrator / Scanning Clerk 647-953-0759 Molly.Dawe@thebao.ca

Nick Siliverdis CFO 647-952-3210 Nick.Siliverdis@thebao.ca

Paul LeRoy Inspector 647-952-5094 Paul.LeRoy@thebao.ca

Paula Davidson Manager, Inquiries and Complaints/Inspector and Acting Manager, Licensing 647-953-0540 Paula.Davidson@thebao.ca

Peter Jordan Manager, Inspections, Compliance and Enforcement 647-953-0622 Peter.Jordan@thebao.ca

Pratishtha Widhani Financial Compliance Officer & Administrator 647-952-3538 Pratishtha.Widhani@thebao.ca

Ray Porrill Licensing Officer  647-933-6463 Ray.Porrill@thebao.ca

Renée Sahadeo Finance Coordinator (Bilingual) 647-956-7530 Renee.Sahadeo@thebao.ca

Seeta Bhikam Financial Compliance Officer 647-952-3394 Seeta.Bhikam@thebao.ca
Selena Janssens Inspector 647-953-9598 Selena.Janssens@thebao.ca
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